
Open Requisition from 

previous month
0

Requisition placed in 

current month
0

Total 0

4260.04

Daily Coal Received (MT) *
Cumultaive Coal 

Received (MT)
Daily Coal consumption (MT)

Cumulative Coal consumption 

(MT)
Daily Balance Coal stock (MT)

Alternate 

(Tender coal)

Alternate 

(Tender coal)

Alternate 

(Tender coal)

Alternate 

(Tender coal)

Alternate 

(Tender coal)

1 0 0 217.93 217.93 4042.11

2 0 0 0 217.93 4042.11

3 0 0 0 217.93 4042.11

4 0 0 0 217.93 4042.11

5 0 0 0 217.93 4042.11

6 0 0 0 217.93 4042.11

7 3902.55 3902.55 1954 2171.93 5990.66

8 3980.22 7882.77 879 3050.93 9091.88

9 3908.52 11791.29 0 3050.93 13000.40

10 4040.73 15832.02 1346 4396.93 15695.13

11 0 15832.02 300 4696.93 15395.13

12 4003.71 19835.73 380 5076.93 19018.84

13 0 19835.73 193 5269.93 18825.84

14 0 19835.73 954 6223.93 17871.84

15 0 19835.73 1821.55 8045.48 16050.29

16 4049.29 23885.02 2522 10567.48 17577.58

17 4036.6 27921.62 2519 13086.48 19095.18

18 8061.89 35983.51 1274 14360.48 25883.07

19 0 35983.51 1845 16205.48 24038.07

20 4038.28 40021.79 2168 18373.48 25908.35

21 0 40021.79 2021 20394.48 23887.35

22 16199.64 56221.43 2418.95 22813.43 37668.04

23 4041.81 60263.24 2341 25154.43 39368.85

24 4020.68 64283.92 2224 27378.43 41165.53

25 4082.21 68366.13 2216 29594.43 43031.74

26 4053.05 72419.18 2719.52 32313.95 44365.27

27 8127.98 80547.16 2242 34555.95 50251.25

28 0 80547.16 1853 36408.95 48398.25

29 0 80547.16 1964 38372.95 46434.25

30 0 80547.16 2234.02 40606.97 44200.23

31 0 80547.16 2618 43224.97 41582.23

Note: Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)

Date

TSPL Coal Status Report for month of January'  2020

Coal requisition for the current 

month (MT)

* Values for daily coal received are based on the quantity mentioned on Railway Receipt. Actual figures may be revised based on actual quantity received at plant(GRN qty) and 

same shall be reconciled on monthly basis

TSPL COAL REPORT- 31 Jan 2020 Corrected.xlsx Alternate coal


